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

Spacious 2 bdrm, on-site laundry, 
parking. Some balconies & lofts. No 

pets. $450-$575 
Quiet 2 bdrm. Courtyard style. 
Close to campus. $625. 344-4619 

Modern studios, all utils, paid. 
$345/mo. Downtown area. 344- 
4619 

********************** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
********************** 

Forest Village Apts.- quiet, private 
2 bdrm, 1 1/2 baths, pool, aN am- 
monifies, $610-630/mo. 667-1318 
2 6 3 BEDROOMS $645 A $745 
Owner managed. Nice. Campus 10 
blks. Near Saleway, busses. No 
smoking. 2045 WWamette. 606-7942 

225 QUADS 
QUADS CLOSE TO CAMPUS 
$275. GWSE pd. Laundry, parking. 
430 E. 15th. Call Payne @ 343- 

8310__ 
RESERVE NOW FOR FALL! 
Quads near campus. $275. GWS, 
laundry, parking. 1827 Harris St. 
342-6000. CampusRental.com 

Furnished room in quiet female 
household. $295 July & Aug in- 
cludes utils, DSL. 912-9685 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$225 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
* Resident manager 
* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 

ODU Classifieds. 
346-4343 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
$200 off! 4 blks to UO 2 bdrm up- 
stairs, appliances, W/D, GWS paid, 
near park. $675./mo. 515-3465 

VERY NICE! 
Small 1 bdrm. apt. in restored 100 
yr.-old house, deck, 3 blks to cam- 

pus, cat ok, $515 + fee/dep 579- 
1568 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Share spacious new 2bdrm 2 bath 
on campus apt. 725 E. 14th. Avail, 
mid August. Courtney, 345-3842 

1 bdrm. in 3 bdrm. house, 10 blks 
from UO, yard, W/D, park across 
street. $320 + utils. 434-6779. 

Seeking female for 3 bdrm. house, 
south hills. Across from park/school. 
$262/mo +utils. 913-5914 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

285 SERVICES 
Professional house painting at stu- 
dent price. Please support local stu- 
dent's educational pursuits. Zach 
Smith 729-6630 

310 ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
For sale- 2 Willie Nelson tickets for 
7/26 in Bend. Sacrifice at $25. 
each/obo (paid $40). 338-8522 

ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 
ELEPHANTITUSMOVIE.COM!! 

SMILE! O’ 

02503407 

Welcome to 725 EAST 14TH 
HILYARD HOUSE 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance And Parking Garage! 

Each Unit Features: 
■ Washer & Dryer ■ Microwave Oven 
■ Self Cleaning Oven ■ Frost free Refrigerator 
II Quality and Amenities Throughout! ■ Exercise Room 
■ Cable ready for direct high speed access to the internet and the UO 

Model Unit Available to View for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting apartment complex, 
designed for the discriminating student in upscale living and modern technology, 

contact: 302-9088 

von Klein Property Management, LLC. 
.‘MM Ferry Street. #2 • Phone 183-7776 • l at 33 1-6368 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Coin-toss choice 
6 Portal 

10 Cotillion gals 
14 White heron 
15 Indigenous 

people of Japan 
16 Enthusiasm 
17 Community 

service 
organization 

19 Pablo's house 
20 Go-getler 
21 Study group 
23 Nerve cell 
27 Rider's seat 
28 Infamous tsar 
29 Keanu in “The 

Matrix” 
31 Snug retreats 
32 Feels 
35 Legally sound 
37 Wind dir. 
38 Camera type 
40 Attorneys' org. 
43 Golden-touch 

king 
44 Roman salad? 
46 Gulf of Mex 

neighbor 
49 Vim 
51 Collect ore 
52 Island loops 
54 Swedish turnip 
57 Drastic 

reorganization 
59 Sightseeing trip 
60 Hardy heroine 
61 Repeals 
66 Aware of 
67 Grow indistinct 
68 Land measures 
69 Coarse file 
70 Headliner 
71 Embossed 

emblems 

DOWN 
1 That girl 
2 Pride in oneself 
3 Ador Carney 
4 Desensitizes 
5 Razor sharpener 
6 Synthetic fabric 
7 Lubricate 
8 Burden 
9 Hayseeds 

10 Made 14} one 's 
mind 
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11 African 
antelopes 

12 Volcanic rock 
13 Traps 
18 Still 
22 Philippines city 
23 Stand up 
24 Level 
25 Walking stick 
26 Modifier 
30 Morsel for 

Dobbin 
33 Suitable as food 
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